
Consultants list 
Project Name: 840 St.Clair

Trade Company Name Address/ Telephone Number

Mechanical Reel Mechanical
445 Edgeley Blvd. Unit 12, 
Concord, ON L4K 4G1 Tel 905-449-0915

Electrical Phasecorp Hirise
445 Edgeley Blvd. Unit 12, 
Concord, ON L4K 4G1 Tel 905-449-0915

HVAC York Sheet Metal
227 Westcreek Dr., Woodbridge, ON L4L 9T7  Tel 905 
850-3500

Drywall Top Drywall
5359 Timberlea Blvd., Unit 4           Mississauga, ON L4W 
4N5 Tel 905-629-0044

Formwork PMM 11 Beatty Cres. Aurora, ON  L4G 5V2

Elevators Thysseen Krupp
270 Finchdene Square,  Toronto, ON M1X 1B3 Tel  416-
291-2549

Landscape Jen-Dan Limited 11 Cardico Dr, Gormley, ON L0H 1G0 Tel 905- 888-6434

Painting Altrad
59-556 Edward Ave, Richmond Hill, ON L4C 9Y5 Tel 
905-780-1333

Hardwood Barwood Floors
860 Progress Avenue, Scarborough, ON   M1H 2X5 Tel  
416-431-4800

Kitchens/Vanities Pure Kitchens
115 Saramia Cres Unit B, Vaughan, ON  L4K 4P7 Tel 
416-679-0192

Countertops Connolly Marble
2101 Teston Rd, Maple, ON L6A 1R3                 Tel 905-
832-8002



Countertops Connolly Marble
2101 Teston Rd, Maple, ON L6A 1R3                 Tel 905-
832-8002

Finish Carpentry Metro Carpentry
665 Millway Ave, Concord, ON L4K 3T8              Tel 905-
738-1615

Tile/Carpet AV Classic Tile
3240 Langstaff Raod, Concord, ON  L4K 4Z8     Tel 905-
760-7840

EIFS T-Demir
16-445 Edgeley Blvd., Concord, ON  L4K 4G1          Tel  
647-898-5484

Brick Maple View Masonry
95 Rivalda Road, Toronto Ontario, M9M 2M6 Tel 416-
646-1644

Window Systems Newmar Windows
7630 Airport Rd, Mississauga, ON L4T 4G6      Tel 1-800-
263-5634

Appliances Whirlpool
200-6750 Century Ave, Mississauga, ON L5N 0B7  Telm 
905-821-6400

Suite Accessories Metropolitian
20 Alex Ave. | Woodbridge, ON | L4L 5X1/ 905 265 
0055 

Patio Stone/ Waterproofing Verdi Alliance
91 Parr Blvd, Bolton, ON L7E 4E3                        Tel 416-
749-5030

Developer DSV Building Group
3657 Lake Shore Blvd W, Toronto, ON M8W 1P7  Telm 
416-618-8445

Security/Comms Completely Wired
7500 Hwy. 27, Vaughan, ON L4H 0J2                  Tel 905-
663-3000
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Jasem Dweik jasem@reelmechanical.com
Danny Mauti danny@reelmechanical.com

Michal Gicewicz mike@phasecorphirise.com
Felix Shi felix@phasecorphirise.com

Dominic Pasquarella dominic@yorksm.com
Mark mark@yorksm.com

Mate Zeljkovic matezel@hotmail.com

Pat Agostino pat@pmmconstruction.com

Karl Shaw karl.shaw@thyssenkrupp.com

Daniel P. McEachen danielmcheachen@jen-dan.com

Frank Abbaglivo francoa@altrad.ca
Admin Admin@altrad.ca

Danny Concordia dconcordia@barwoodfloors.com

Donny DiVincentiis donny@purekitchensinc.com
Jaclyn Van Maurik jaclyn@purekitchensinc.com

Anthony Gareri anthony@connollymarble.com
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Robert Ciarafoni robciarafoni@icloud.com

Filomena Palmieri fil@avclassictile.com

Rahman tdemir.stucco@gmail.com

Paulo Ramalho paulo@mapleviewmasonry.com

Alex Da Silva service-aluminum@newmar.com

Zain Syed   akshay_banga_acosta@whirlpool.com
Akshay Banga zain_syed@whirlpool.com 

Jeet chakrabarty  jeet_chakrabarty@whirlpool.com

Andrew acehomeinstallations@gmail.com

Mike Tedesco Mtedesco@verdialliance.com

info@dsvbuildinggroup.com

Nelson Correia ncorreia@completelywired.com
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